days to conduct an evaluation and study of the fi rm’s facility 

provision or processing standards before submitting its fi ndings 

to the RTWPB Board Chairman for review and approval.

During the year, the RTWPBs received and processed a 

total of two hundred fourteen (214) requests for the conduct 

of Facility Evaluation (FE) and 64 requests for TMS. Of these 

numbers, a total of 187 FE Orders and 53 piece rate/production 

standard orders were issued within the year. The Boards are 

currently acting upon the remaining requests.